

Thursday, November 21, 2024 RB INN - Bernardo Ballroom

HELP US CELEBRTE THE PAST YEARS ACCOMPLISHMENTS AND LOOK FORWARD TO THE FUTURE BY CHOOSING TO SPONSOR THE PREMIER COMMUNITY EVENT FOR RANCHO BERNARDO

Sponsorship Levels:	Diamond	Platinum	Gold	Silver	Bronze	Table Tent
	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,500	\$1,000	\$500	\$250
Special Recognition at the Thanksgiving Luncheon	✓					
Recognition at the Annual Pathway of Pride Event	✓					
Recognition in Local Newspaper	✓	✓	✓			
Corporate Membership – See Below	✓	✓	✓	✓		
Onscreen Recognition throughout the Luncheon	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Program Recognition with Logo	✓	✓	✓			
Program Recognition	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Table and Tent Signage	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Lunches Provided (\$75 Value)	10	8	4	2	1	

^{**} Corporate Membership: Includes attending events and recognition in promotional materials. Members have the option to participate in Board and/or Committee Leadership. In additions, Members may Vote each year for the local Grant Application they deem the most valuable to the Rancho Bernardo Community. **



For More Information or to Become a Sponsor: Please Contact Debbie Kurth at (619) 206-2569 or debbiekurth@bsiincorp.com

Get the Year Round Recognition You Deserve by Supporting Your Community Foundation

Visit our Website: www.rbcommunityfoundation.org



Thursday, November 21, 2024 RB INN - Bernardo Ballroom

Sponsorship Form

Dian	nond Sponsor - \$5,000: Includes Ten Luncheon Tickets
Plati	num Sponsor - \$2,500: Includes Eight Luncheon Tickets
Gold	Sponsor - \$1,500: Includes Four Luncheon Tickets
Silve	er Sponsor - \$1,000: Includes Two Luncheon Ticket
Bron	ze Sponsor - \$500: Includes One Luncheon Ticket
Table	e Tent Display - \$250: Includes Program Recognition
Dona	ation for Opportunity Drawing: Includes Program Recognition
•	you like your sponsorship to appear in the program? Individual Name:
	o email your logo to debbiekurth@bsiincorp.com ***
Please list th	e name of those Individual(s) using these Sponsor Luncheon Tickets
	

To pay by credit card please call Donor Services at 619.814.1332.

Make checks payable to: RB Community Foundation

Mail to: San Diego Community Foundation

Attn: RBCF Thanksgiving

2508 Historic Decatur Rd Ste 200,

San Diego, CA 92106

For more information, please contact Debbie Kurth at (619) 206-2569 or debbiekurth@bsiincorp.com